
車
番

スタ
ート
枠

選手名
身長　体重

タイムトライ
アル　順位

年齢
府県
期別

班別
戦法

４ヶ月得点
先行
１着

捲り
２着

追込
３着

マク
着外

1 5 梅田　加津也
169cm　71kg

10．639
3位

28才
神奈
119期

A3
逃捲

79.07 16 11 13
12
23

9
6

5
1

2
4

平塚Ｆ2
静岡Ｆ2

１・２・３
１・１・１

2 2 桜井　太士
168cm　77kg

10．974
10位

37才
岡山
94期

A1
追込

93.57 0 0 0
0
8

0
9

12
11

5
8

別府Ｆ2
和歌Ｆ1

３・３・３
１・４・２

3 3 仲松　勝太
180cm　77kg

11．076
15位

43才
沖縄
96期

A1
追込

88.09 0 0 0
0
5

0
8

6
3

7
14

武雄Ｆ2
松山Ｆ2

１・７・５
２・４・５

4 1 深澤　伸介
168cm　76kg

11．395
22位

45才
静岡
76期

A1
追込

90.33 0 0 0
0
3

0
5

6
4

2
12

福井Ｆ1
静岡Ｆ2

５・５・２
１・２・５

5 4 荒木　伸哉
172cm　73kg

11．713
27位

42才
静岡
87期

A1
追込

87.23 0 0 0
0
3

0
6

6
7

3
15

伊東F2
函館F2

２・５・４
３・６落・欠

※決まり手（1．2着時）下段は勝利度数（共に現級班12場所集計）

10月23日（土）
千葉 4レース　　1次予選D　　1500Ｍ

発走
13:50

先頭数
Ｂ・Ｈ・Ｊ

直近２場所

5車立てレース


