10月23日(土) 千葉			4レース 1次予選D 1500M										発走 13:50		
車番	スタ 一ト 枠	選手名 身長 体重	タイムトライ アル 順位	年齢 府県 期別	班別 戦法	4ヶ月得点	先頭数 B•H•J			先行 1着	捲り 2着	追込 3着	マク 着外	直近2場所	
1	5	梅田 加津也 169cm 71kg	10. 639 3位	28才 神奈 119期	A3 逃捲	79.07	16	11	13	12 23	9 6	5 1	2 4	平塚F2 静岡F2	1·2·3 1·1·1
2	2	桜井 太士 168cm 77kg	10. 974 10位	37才 岡山 94期	A1 追込	93.57	0	0	0	0	0 9	12 11		別府F2 和歌F1	3·3·3 1·4·2
3	3	仲松 勝太 180cm 77kg	11. 076 15位	43才 沖縄 96期	A1 追込	88.09	0	0	0	0 5	0	6 3	7 14	武雄F2 松山F2	1·7·5 2·4·5
4	1	深澤 伸介 168cm 76kg	11. 395 22位	45才 静岡 76期	A1 追込	90.33	0	0	0	0	0 5	6 4		福井F1 静岡F2	5·5·2 1·2·5
5	4	荒木 伸哉 172cm 73kg	11. 713 27位	42才 静岡 87期	A1 追込	87.23	0	0	0	0	0 6	6 7		伊東F2 函館F2	2·5·4 3·6落·欠

5車立てレース